








HELICOPTER SAFETY ADVISORY CONFERENCE 
 

“SAFETY THROUGH COOPERATION SINCE 1978” 

 

 

 
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 HSAC Agenda 

Sheraton North Houston, George Bush Intercontinental Airport 15700 John F. Kennedy Blvd, Houston TX 77032 

 

          
0630 - 0745      Breakfast (Sponsored by Airbus)                                                                   Mezzanine 
 
0830 - 1130      Helidecks (Eric Shores / Jason Melancon)                                          San Antonio Room   

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89318942097?pwd=TFFoY0VCZ2x4RHFidEhWN1lXVlJpQT09 
Meeting ID: 893 1894 2097  Passcode: 454339 

 

0830 - 1130      Flight Following/ADS-B (Rick Sloan / Jose “JJ” Jaramillo)       Austin Room  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87602908106?pwd=U2ZGRXpvNGEwUXorTWJGSW9lYWluUT09 
Meeting ID: 876 0290 8106  Passcode: 112496 

 
0830 - 1130      FDM & Technical Committee (Amanda Roberts / Myron Hillers)    El Paso Room  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81213543750?pwd=YTQ1aXR2eGlGVkJzaVBXRjhWemF4Zz09 
Meeting ID: 812 1354 3750  Passcode: 290250 

 
1200 - 1300      Lunch (on you own)  Local options 

 

1300 - 1600      UAS (Patrick Niven)                             El Paso Room  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87330412370?pwd=WGd2eFhGZTB2VElKcEhMa3VLUnpnQT09 
Meeting ID: 873 3041 2370  Passcode: 882028 

 
1300 - 1600      Aerial Patrol (Winston Seiler)                                                             San Antonio Room 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82086484690?pwd=ZkgvMFYzQ2R2eXJTK3IrNWQveURHUT09 
 Meeting ID: 820 8648 4690  Passcode: 770037 

  
1300 - 1600      Chief Pilots (James Maner)                       Austin Room 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89008594800?pwd=MGVleWRFUDRydGwyZGdrT2tjVFcvdz09 
Meeting ID: 890 0859 4800  Passcode: 902926 

1600 - 1700      AIC Meeting – FAA (Rana Obeid / Allan Overbey / Bob Herak)  El Paso Room 

1700 - 1800      HSAC Board Meeting                                                                 Austin Room 

1700 - 1900      Bell Reception                                                                              Mezzanine 
  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81213543750?pwd=YTQ1aXR2eGlGVkJzaVBXRjhWemF4Zz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82086484690?pwd=ZkgvMFYzQ2R2eXJTK3IrNWQveURHUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89008594800?pwd=MGVleWRFUDRydGwyZGdrT2tjVFcvdz09


HELICOPTER SAFETY ADVISORY CONFERENCE 
 

“SAFETY THROUGH COOPERATION SINCE 1978” 

 

 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 HSAC Agenda 

Sheraton North Houston, George Bush Intercontinental Airport 15700 John F. Kennedy Blvd, Houston TX 77032 

 

 
0630 - 0745      Breakfast (Sponsored by HSAC)                                                        Mezzanine 

 

0830 - 1130      HSAC Membership Meeting                                                           Salon DE 

 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84040387129?pwd=QlZ4clZuWkd3MEFQSy9kYXlTcDl3Zz09 
Meeting ID: 840 4038 7129  Passcode: 308135 

 
One tap mobile:  +13017158592,,84040387129# US (Washington DC) 

One tap mobile:  +16465588656,,84040387129# US (New York) 
 

 
 

1. Opening Remarks   Jeff Goyer 

  Anti-Trust Statement and Chairman welcome 

2. HSAC – Work Group reports / comments  

    ADS-B / Replacement Platform Jose “JJ” Jaramillo / Rick Sloan 

    UAV Patrick Niven 

    Flight Data Monitoring Amanda Roberts 

    Chief Pilot/Survivability James Maner 

    Technical Committee Myron Hillers 

    Aerial Patrol Winston Seiler 

    Helidecks Eric Shores/Jason Melancon 

3.  HSAC Committee Reports 

 Treasurer’s Report Don Robson 

 Secretary’s Report Jacob Schexnayder 

 Chairman’s Report Jeff Goyer 

4. FAA ADS-B Program 

             Update (FAA)                                        Rana Obeid / Allan Overbey / Bob Herak 

5. Guest Speaker – 5G C-Band (reference AD 2021-23-13) Andrew Roy 

6. Any Old/New Business before Closing Comments  Jeff Goyer 

 
1200 -1300   Lunch (Sponsored by Skytrac)                                                                       Mezzanine                          
 
 

 

UPCOMING MEETING DATES LOCATION 

May 18 & 19, 2022 City Club at River Ranch, Lafayette, LA 

October 12 & 13, 2022 Four Points by Sheraton, French Quarter, New Orleans, LA 



HELICOPTER SAFETY ADVISORY CONFERENCE 
 

“SAFETY THROUGH COOPERATION SINCE 1978” 

 

 

 
Wednesday, May 18, 2022 HSAC Agenda 

City Club at River Ranch, 1100 Camellia Boulevard Lafayette, LA 70580 

 

          
0630 - 0745      Breakfast (Sponsored by Leonardo)                                                        Grill & Bar Area 
 
0830 - 1100      Helidecks (Eric Shores / Jason Melancon)                                                     Ballroom A 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86538505200?pwd=cW9QNDlYa1c2WVZuTUYvam82NytVQT09 
Meeting ID: 865 3850 5200  Passcode: 531514 

 

0830 - 1100      Flight Following/ADS-B (Rick Sloan / Jose “JJ” Jaramillo)       Ballroom B 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83962088746?pwd=eXU1NjFlbjd3eE04b0FpSHpiM25TQT09 
Meeting ID: 839 6208 8746  Passcode: 686355 

 
0830 - 1100      FDM & Technical Committee (Amanda Roberts / Myron Hillers)    Ballroom C 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86841331754?pwd=WmR0aWVJWTAzci9HdUJ3eThHdmxjdz09 
Meeting ID: 868 4133 1754  Passcode: 238244 

 
1100 - 1230      Lunch (on you own)      Local options 

 

1230 - 1500      UAS (Todd Chase)                             Ballroom A 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83771852067?pwd=czV5NDhMbWpLY29TTHZ4djhzaExHZz09 
Meeting ID: 837 7185 2067  Passcode: 188698 

 
1230 - 1500      Aerial Patrol (Winston Seiler)                                                                        Ballroom B 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81466283245?pwd=ZEJLUk1ZcXAvOGxxQ0NSdUlESkR2QT09 
 Meeting ID: 814 6628 3245  Passcode: 700443 

  
1230 - 1500      Chief Pilots (James Maner)                            Ballroom C 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83290272890?pwd=d29iNStVUjFiSHdEcnJTaG45L1ZaUT09 
Meeting ID: 832 9027 2890  Passcode: 170224 

1530 - 1630      AIC Meeting – FAA (Rana Obeid / Allan Overbey / Bob Herak)    Ballroom A 

1630 - 1700      HSAC Board Meeting                                                                   Ballroom C 

1700 - 1900      HSAC Reception (Sponsored by HSAC)                                      Grill & Bar Area 
 
 
 

*  Break refreshments sponsored by FlightSafety International  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86538505200?pwd=cW9QNDlYa1c2WVZuTUYvam82NytVQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83962088746?pwd=eXU1NjFlbjd3eE04b0FpSHpiM25TQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86841331754?pwd=WmR0aWVJWTAzci9HdUJ3eThHdmxjdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83771852067?pwd=czV5NDhMbWpLY29TTHZ4djhzaExHZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81466283245?pwd=ZEJLUk1ZcXAvOGxxQ0NSdUlESkR2QT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83290272890?pwd=d29iNStVUjFiSHdEcnJTaG45L1ZaUT09


HELICOPTER SAFETY ADVISORY CONFERENCE 
 

“SAFETY THROUGH COOPERATION SINCE 1978” 

 

 
Thursday, May 19, 2022 HSAC Agenda 

City Club at River Ranch, 1100 Camellia Boulevard Lafayette, LA 70580 

 

0630 - 0745      Breakfast (Sponsored by Sikorsky)                                                Grill & Bar Area 
 

0830 - 1130      HSAC Membership Meeting                                                        Ballroom A 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87237026886?pwd=WFlxSmNVeTBWUms2K09zSkd2R2ZkZz09 
Meeting ID: 872 3702 6886  Passcode: 664686 

 
One tap mobile:  +13017158592,,84040387129# US (Washington DC) 

One tap mobile:  +16465588656,,84040387129# US (New York) 
 
 

1. Opening Remarks   Jeff Goyer / Eric Shores 

• Anti-Trust Statement and Chairman welcome 

• New Chairman Selection process 

2. HSAC – Work Group reports / comments  

    ADS-B / Replacement Platform Jose “JJ” Jaramillo / Rick Sloan 

    UAS (Detect and Avoid) Todd Chase / Jon Damush 

    Flight Data Monitoring Amanda Roberts 

    Chief Pilot/Survivability James Maner 

    Technical Committee Myron Hillers 

    Aerial Patrol Winston Seiler 

    Helidecks / (Fuel Systems Update) Eric Shores / Walter Chartrand 

3.  HSAC Committee Reports 

• Treasurer’s Report Don Robson 

• Secretary’s Report Jacob Schexnayder 

• Chairman’s Report Jeff Goyer 

4. FAA ADS-B Program 

             Update (FAA)                                        Rana Obeid / Allan Overbey / Bob Herak 

5. Guest Speaker – ADS-B tracking LTC Mark Young / LTC John Henderson 

6. Any Old/New Business before Closing Comments  Jeff Goyer / Eric Shores 

 

1200 -1300   Lunch (Sponsored by HSAC)                                                                  Grill & Bar Area                          

 
 

 

UPCOMING MEETING DATES LOCATION 

October 12 & 13, 2022 Four Points by Sheraton, French Quarter, New Orleans, LA 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87237026886?pwd=WFlxSmNVeTBWUms2K09zSkd2R2ZkZz09

	2022 Helicopter Safety Report
	HSAC Agenda Jan 2022
	HSAC Agenda May 2022



